1. kolo
6301.
6302.

2. kolo
6303.
6304.

3. kolo
6305.
6306.

4. kolo
6307.
6308.

5. kolo
6309.
6310.

6. kolo
6311.
6312.

7. kolo
6313.
6314.

8. kolo
6315.
6316.

9. kolo
6317.
6318.

10. kolo
6319.
6320.

11. kolo
6321.
6322.

12. kolo
6323.
6324.

13. kolo
6325.
6326.

07.-08. 09. 2019
HC ESA
HC Ji¢in

14. - 15. 09. 2019
ESC Jonsdorf
HC Kobra Praha

21.-22.09. 2019
HC Ji¢in
ESC Jonsdorf

28.-29.09. 2019
HC Kobra Praha
HC ESA

05. - 06. 10. 2019
ESC Jonsdorf
HC Lovosice

12.-13.10. 2019
HC Lovosice
ESC Jonsdorf

19. - 20. 10. 2019
HC Jicin
HC ESA

26.-27.10. 2019
HC Kobra Praha
HC Lovosice

02.-03. 11. 2019
ESC Jonsdorf
HC Jic¢in

16.-17.11.2019
HC ESA
HC Kobra Praha

23.-24.11. 2019
HC ESA
HC Ji¢in

30. 11. - 01. 12. 2019

HC Lovosice
HC Kobra Praha

07.-08. 12. 2019
HC Jic¢in
ESC Jonsdorf

2. liga Zzen

HC Lovosice
ESC Jonsdorf

HC Jic¢in
HC ESA

HC Kobra Praha
HC Lovosice

ESC Jonsdorf
HC Ji¢in

HC ESA
HC Kobra Praha

HC ESA
HC Jic¢in

HC Lovosice
HC Kobra Praha

HC Ji¢in
ESC Jonsdorf

HC Kobra Praha
HC ESA

ESC Jonsdorf
HC Lovosice

HC Lovosice
ESC Jonsdorf

HC Jicin
HC ESA

HC Kobra Praha
HC Lovosice



14. kolo
6327.
6328.

15. kolo
6329.
6330.

16. kolo
6331.
6332.

17. kolo
6333.
6334.

18. kolo
6335.
6336.

19. kolo
6337.
6338.

20. kolo
6339.
6340.

11.-12.01. 2020
HC Kobra Praha
HC ESA

18.-19. 01. 2020
ESC Jonsdorf
HC Lovosice

25. - 26. 01. 2020
HC Lovosice
ESC Jonsdorf

01. - 02. 02. 2020
HC Ji¢in
HC ESA

15. - 16. 02. 2020
HC Kobra Praha
HC Lovosice

22.-23.02. 2020
ESC Jonsdorf
HC Jic¢in

29. 02. - 01. 03. 2020

HC ESA
HC Kobra Praha

ESC Jonsdorf
HC Ji¢in

HC ESA
HC Kobra Praha

HC ESA
HC Lovosice

HC Lovosice
HC Kobra Praha

HC Ji¢in
ESC Jonsdorf

HC Kobra Praha
HC ESA

HC Lovosice
ESC Jonsdorf



